
94 年 09 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

94/09/02 1,905 19,176 10.05 10.20 10.00 10.00 -0.15 332 

94/09/05 1,897 18,360 10.00 10.00 9.42 9.57 -0.43 487 

94/09/06 2,906 26,607 8.95 9.50 8.95 9.20 -0.37 622 

94/09/07 1,181 10,886 9.30 9.31 9.16 9.20 0.00 295 

94/09/08 1,018 9,374 9.20 9.28 9.12 9.16 -0.04 207 

94/09/09 510 4,677 9.16 9.21 9.13 9.15 -0.01 127 

94/09/12 531 4,861 9.19 9.19 9.12 9.13 -0.02 132 

94/09/13 688 6,226 9.13 9.13 9.01 9.03 -0.10 145 

94/09/14 493 4,435 9.00 9.05 8.96 8.97 -0.06 133 

94/09/15 886 7,721 8.61 8.81 8.61 8.72 -0.25 197 

94/09/16 521 4,572 8.73 8.83 8.71 8.79 +0.07 174 

94/09/19 355 3,138 8.84 8.89 8.80 8.84 +0.05 117 

94/09/20 393 3,476 8.82 8.88 8.82 8.88 +0.04 111 

94/09/21 359 3,190 8.95 8.95 8.87 8.87 -0.01 132 

94/09/22 597 5,243 8.85 8.85 8.72 8.79 -0.08 190 

94/09/23 441 3,848 8.79 8.80 8.70 8.70 -0.09 181 

94/09/26 712 6,190 8.70 8.78 8.66 8.66 -0.04 172 

94/09/27 648 5,545 8.66 8.66 8.50 8.50 -0.16 176 

94/09/28 1,683 13,643 8.50 8.50 7.93 8.07 -0.43 409 

94/09/29 1,285 10,436 8.10 8.18 8.07 8.17 +0.10 212 

94/09/30 516 4,248 8.20 8.30 8.18 8.26 +0.09 181 

 


